
 

 
 
Saturday 8th January      DC Coaching 
Sunday 9th January      Philosophy Call 
Saturday 29th January - Sunday 30th January   Danny Sterling Coaching 
 
Sunday 13th February      Philosophy Call 
Saturday 19th February     DC & CA Coaching 
 
Saturday 5th - Sunday 6th March    Danny Sterling Coaching 
Friday 18th - Saturday 19th March    Syntropy  
 
Saturday 2nd April      DC Coaching 
Sunday 10th April      Philosophy Call 
Thursday 28th April - Sunday 1st May    ChiroEurope 
 
Sunday 8th May       Philosophy Call 
Saturday 14th May - Sunday 15th May   Danny Sterling Coaching 
 
Sunday 12th June      Philosophy Call 
Saturday 25th June      Summer Party 
 
Friday 1st July - Sunday 3rd July    Vital Experience Weekend 1 
Friday 8th July - Sunday 10th July    Vital Experience Weekend 2 
Sunday 10th July      Philosophy Call 
Wednesday 13th July - Friday 15th July   Review Week 
Saturday 30th July - Sunday 31st July    Danny Sterling Coaching 
 
Saturday 13th August       Willow Team Coaching 
 
Sunday 11th September     Philosophy Call 
Saturday 24th September     DC Coaching 
 
Friday 7th October - Sunday 9th October   ChiroEurope 
Sunday 16th October      Philosophy Call 
 
Saturday 5th November     Willow Team Coaching 
Monday 7th November - Sunday 27th November  Potential India Mission Trip 
Sunday 13th November      Philosophy Call  
 
Saturday 10th December     Willow Christmas Party 


